
FLATONIA LADY BULLDOGS SOFTBALL 
SCHEDULE 2024-2025

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TEAM
February 18 Tuesday B.F. Terry Flatona 5:00 V
February 21 Friday Rice Consolidated Rice Consolidated 6:00 V
February 25 Tuesday Shiner* Flatonia 6:00 V

Feb. 27-Mar. 1 Thur-Sat Van Vleck Tournament Van Vleck TBD V
March 4 Tuesday Moulton Moulton 6:00 V

March 6-8 Thur-Sat Mike Schultze Softball Classic Flatonia TBD V
March 11 Tuesday Bloomington* Flatonia 6:00 V
March 14 Friday Louise* Louise 6:00 V
March 18 Tuesday Schulenburg* Flatonia 6:00 V
March 21 Friday Weimar* Weimar 6:00 V
March 25 Tuesday Ganado* Flatonia 6:00 V
March 28 Friday Shiner* Shiner 6:00 V

April 1 Tuesday Moulton Flatonia 6:00 V
April 4 Friday Bloomington* Bloomington 6:00 V
April 8 Tuesday Louise #* Flatonia 6:00 V
April 11 Friday Schulenburg* Schulenburg 6:00 V
April 15 Tuesday Weimar* Flatonia 6:00 V
April 17 Thursday Ganado* Ganado 6:00 V
April 21 District Playoff Date
April 22 District Certification 
April 26 Bi-District Playoffs
May 3 Area Playoffs

May 10 Regional Semi-Final Playoffs
May 17 Regional Final Playoffs
May 24 State Semi-Final Playoffs

May 29-May 31 State Tournament
* DISTRICT GAMES # SENIOR/PARENTS NIGHT

Head Coach Shane Walker Assistant Coach Lance Giese
Email swalker@flatonia.txed.net Jenna Uzzell
Phone number 361-865-2941 ext. 1409 Athletic Director Brent Mascheck
Fax number 361-865-2944 Assistant Athletic Director Shawn Bruns
Mascot Flatonia Lady Bulldogs Principal Lee Hafley
Colors Maroon and White Superintendent Chris Sodek
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